BURSTEAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUSINESS LEGAL SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS LINCS LTD

THE BUSINESS OF GAMING LTD

BUSY BEES BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

BUSY PLAY BOX LIMITED

BUTE HEALTH LIMITED

BUTTS BREWERY LIMITED

BV STEELS LIMITED

BWP HOLDCO LIMITED

CABLELINES (2019) LIMITED

CAD CONSULTING SD LIMITED
CAESARA LTD

THE CAFE CLUB NR LTD

CAFE-EXPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CAFE LATINO LTD

CAJODA LIMITED

CAKE CRUMB LANE LIMITED

CAKE SHACK BAKERY LTD

CALDER CHIPPY LTD

CALDERDALE SUSTAINABILITY FORUM
LIMITED

CALLUM SNOWDON LIMITED

FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
CASEMORE LTD

CASEY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

THE CASHMERE REPAIR HOUSE LTD
CASPAR'S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
CASPIAN SEA LIMITED

CASSMCC EDUCATION LTD.

THE CASTALIAN POOL LIMITED
CATALYST GAMMA LTD

C.A.TAYLOR ELECTRICAL LIMITED

CATERING POS SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
CATM NORTH AMERICA HOLDINGS LIMITED

CATRINGVAN LIMITED
CAVA GUARD (BRISTOL) LIMITED
CAVALRY FF8 UK MEZZCO 2 LIMITED

CAVALRY FF7 UK MEZzZCO 2 LIMITED
CAVALRY FR4 UK MEZzZCO 2 LIMITED
CAVALRY FR3 UK MEZzZCO 2 LIMITED
CAVALRY IT1 UK MEZzZCO 2 LIMITED

CAVAN GROUP LTD

CAYA GLOBAL LIMITED
CAZZANIGA CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
CB STUDIO LTD

CB WILLOW LIMITED

CC MARINE COATINGS & GRP LIMITED
CCMJ LIMITED

CD ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED
CEC CONSULTING SERVICE LTD
CEJ KEYSTAR LIMITED

CELIKER LIMITED

CELTIC PROPERTY GROUP LTD
CEMA RECRUITMENT LTD
CENTENARY PARK COFFEE LTD
CENTRAL CORPORATION (CHATHAM)

11421333
15171198
13074640
15351540
13850053
13505967
11626664
02939174
08518896
08852806
10892853
11563971
14983284
12495243
04640933
12385075
12921371
12920130
13393955
15592511
04201067

14896074

06714911
14358143
15296072
10984146
14467220
08634613
07492289
12821414
12284655
04820148
10418721
15004291
07581739
14367585
14356535
14449287
14449281
14648741
15400066
14190589
12988893
08810721
09558691
14982075
07403256
04230190
12222994
14648854
14540644
14386603
13508962
12697973
03204870

CAMDEN MOBILE REPAIR ZONE LIMITED
CAMERON ASSOCIATES INC. LTD
CAMERON HOME CARE LTD

CAMERON SCOTT GENERAL DIY LIMITED
CAMPAGNA DUE FRATELLI LIMITED
CAMPBELL CREATIVE CONSULTING LTD
CAMVAN LIMITED

C&E PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

C&K INVESTMENT PROPERTY LTD

C&T MASON LTD

CANDY BY MARTIN LTD
CANDYCLEANING LTD

CANDY MOUSE EMPORIUM LTD

CANDY OBSESSION LTD

CANE HILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CAN GRILL LTD

CAN-KLEAN LIMITED

CANNINGTON PRESTIGE LTD

CAPA VISION LIMITED

CAPD CONSULTANCY LTD

CAPITAL PRIVE INVESTMENT LTD
CAPITAL SHELF LIMITED

CAP PROJECTS NUMBER ONE LTD

CAPSOLIX LTD

CARADOR LIMITED

CARBEN CONSULTANCY LTD
CARBOCHEM LTD

CARBON EARTH CAPITAL LTD
CARBON GREEN INTERNATIONAL LTD
CARBON INSTINCT LIMITED
CARDALE ESTATE LTD

THE CARDIFF CITY LADIES FOOTBALL
CLUB LIMITED

CARDPRO MANUFACTURING LTD
CARDPRO 2000 LIMITED

CAREBEV LTD

CARE4U AGENCY LTD

CARE PLAN DIRECT LTD

CARER BUSINESS LTD

CAREREADY LIMITED

CAR FOR YOU 786 LIMITED

CARING ABOUT YOU CIC

CARITAS RESEARCH LIMITED
CARNEGIE CAPITAL ESTATES LIMITED
CARNEY MEDICAL WRITING LIMITED
CARS AND GARDENS LTD

CARS R US DEWSBURY LTD

CARTER TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
CARTLESS LTD

CARZ LTD

CARZONE MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
CASABLISS OR CASABLISS REALTY
LIMITED

CASA ITALIA INTERIORS LTD
CHANNAL LIMITED

THE CHAOS COMPANY (GB) LIMITED

12720358
07854107
14912852
14995770
15803671
11737348
11187176
11262264
13606646
14964292
14405803
15769868
14181096
14425792
11351467
15151404
06307048
09148279
08082179
14799936
14944773
14217737
10177341

14263112
04892825
14380253
07270880
15480123
12183886
08782992
14233618
05110412

03838358
03913921
15134724
15392565
09121127
15160550
15064827
14196697
14457992
13435244
08749318
15033088
15004586
15432502
14383703
14163722
14150868
12125975
15850968

08132461
15828739
05452998
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15/10/2024
15/10/2024
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15/10/2024
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15/10/2024
15/10/2024
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15/10/2024
15/10/2024
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